
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL
1 X  Bankowski Rich Rutgers University rbankowski@aps.rutgers.edu
2 X  Barry Erin DCO ebassy@dcoenergy.com
3 X  Cestone Richard Remington & Verknick Eng. richard.cestone@rve.com
4 X  Chranowski Steve Sims steve.chranoswki@simsmm.com
5 X  Cramer David NRG david.cramer@genon.com
6 X  Cristman Jan OCUA sconklin@ocua.com
7 X  Damato Michael Eli Lilly michael.damato@imclone.com
8 X  Fackler Richard Johnson Matthey richard.fackler@jmusa.com
9 X  Fisher Kristen Axeon kristen.fisher@axeonsp.com

10 X  Gorman Erin PSEG erin.gorman@pseg.com
11 X  Gregory Helen PSEG helen.gregory@pseg.com
12 X  Hahn Michael ERM michael.hahn@erm.com
13 X  Hamilton Lisa NJ NGC lhamilton@njng.com
14 X  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com
15 X  Holgado Leilani PSEG Leilani.holgado@pseg.com
16 X  Kolicius John JB McGuire Dix Lakehurst john.kolicius@us.af.mil
17 X  Koncsol Dean Baron Environmental dean.koncsol@baronenv.com
18 X  Kwiatkowski Joe AECOM jkwiatkowski@TRINITYCONSULTANTS.COM
19 X  Law Dennis Langan dlaw@langan.com
20 X  Lindsey-Matthews Fran Buckeye flindsley-matthews@buckeye.com
21 X  Main Ted TFC tmain@trcsglations.com
22 X  Malta Laura JBMDL Laura.Malta.ctr@us.af.mil
23 X  McCabe Carol Manko Gold cmccabe@mankogold.com
24 X  McComb George AKRF
25 X  Perry Jon ERM jon.perry@erm.com
26 X  Pushpala Satish Phillips 66 sathish.pushpalla@p66.com
26 X  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com
27 X  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com
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